
No. Name On Behalf Of Email
1 Murray Doyle Dublin Nominees Ltd murraydoyle@mac.com

2 Graeme Todd
Jane Ellen Todd and Trustees of 
Graeme Todd Family Trust graeme@toddandwalker.com

3 Peter McBride Peter and Linda McBride petejmcb@gmail.com

4 Derek and Anna Brown dbarrowtown@gmail.com

5 Jennifer Humphry jen@modify.com.au

6 Hamish Blake hamishdb@me.com

7 Warren  Bates Warren and Lisa Bates warren@100pureracing.com

8 Pete Campbell peter@triplestar.net.nz

9 Rebecca and James Hadley rebecca@landla.co.nz

10 Sam and Toni Monk arrowmonks@gmail.com

11 John Guthrie miranda@queenstown.co.nz

12 Roger Monk rogmonk@gmail.com

13 James & Janene  Draper jpdraper004@gmail.com

14 Cameron  Wilson Cameron@oystercapital.co.nz

15 Jamie  Robinson
Simon Dan Duncan Cotterill 
Lawyers

jamie.robinson@duncancotterill.
com

16 Mark  Williams Queenstown Trails Trust
mark.williams@queenstowntrail
s.org.nz

17 Andrew Brinsley AW Brinsley Family Trust andy@gulley.co.nz     

18 Sandra Page gsb.page@xtra.co.nz

19 Lachlan & Maggie  Drummond lachlandrummond@hotmail.com

20 Iris and Dave Weber/Gibson iris@batch.co.nz

21 Mike  Davies daviesm@trojanholdings.co.nz
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